
ALL TIMETABLES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BEFORE OR DURING TERM-TIME AND 

SHOULD BE TREATED AS PROVISIONAL ONLY. 

Timetable – Finals Part A – September to December – 2011 

 

Wk Week 
beginning 

Morning Afternoon 

1 Mon 26 Sep Bar Induction Day / Returning Solicitors in office 

 

 Tue 27 Sep Conveyancing 3 (s) 

Evidence (b) 

Negotiation (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 

 Wed 28 Sep Admin of Estates (s) 

Evidence (b) 

Negotiation (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 

 Thu 29 Sep Conveyancing 3 (s) 

Evidence (b) 

Negotiation (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 

 Fri 30 Sep Admin of Estates (s) 

Evidence (b) 

Negotiation (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 

2 Mon 3 Oct Bar Mondays Legal Writing & 
Drafting / Solicitors in office 

Bar Mondays Advocacy 

 Tue 4 Oct Conveyancing 3 (s) 

10.30-11.00 Advisee Meetings 

Evidence (b) 

Negotiation (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 

 Wed 5 Oct Admin of Estates (s) 

Evidence (b) 

Negotiation (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 

Human Rights Information Session (m) 

 Thu 6 Oct Conveyancing 3 (s) 

Evidence (b) 

Conveyancing 3 (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 

 Fri 7 Oct Admin of Estates (s) 

Legal Research (b) 

EJO (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 

3 Mon 10 Oct Bar Mondays Legal Writing & 
Drafting / Solicitors in office 

Bar Mondays Advocacy 

 Tue 11 Oct Skeleton Arguments (s) 

Legal Research (b) 

Conveyancing 3 (s) 

Professional Conduct (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 

 Wed 12 Oct Admin of Estates (s) 

10.30-11.00 Advisee Meetings 

Legal Research (b) 

Professional Conduct (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 
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 Thu 13 Oct Conveyancing 3 (s) 

10.30-11.00 Advisee Meetings 

Legal Research (b) 

Professional Conduct (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 

 Fri 14 Oct Admin of Estates (s) 

Legal Research (b) 

Professional Conduct (s) 

Advocacy 1 (b) 

4 Mon 17 Oct Bar Mondays Legal Writing & 
Drafting / Solicitors in office 

Bar Mondays Advocacy 

 Tue 18 Oct Conveyancing 3 (s) 

Practice Issues (b) 

Conveyancing 3 (s) 

Client Care (b) 

 Wed 19 Oct Admin of Estates (s) 

Practice Issues (b) 

Tribunals (m) 

 Thu 20 Oct Conveyancing 3 (s) 

Practice Issues (b) 

Tribunals (m) 

 Fri 21 Oct Admin of Estates (s) 

Advocacy 2 (b) 

Tribunals (m) 

5 Mon 24 Oct Bar Mondays Legal Writing & 
Drafting / Solicitors in office 

Bar Mondays Advocacy 

 Tue 25 Oct Conveyancing 3 (s) 

Advocacy 2 (b) 

Tribunals (m) 

 Wed 26 Oct Admin of Estates (s) 

Advocacy 2 (b) 

SSCC Meeting 1.00pm  

Tribunals (m) 

 Thu 27 Oct Conveyancing 3 (s) 

Advocacy 2 (b) 

Tribunals (m) 

 Fri 28 Oct Conveyancing 3 (s) 

Advocacy 2 (b) 

Tribunals (m) 

6 Mon 31 Oct Bar Off  

Solicitors in office 

 Tue 1 Nov Revision (s)  

Bar Tuesday (b) 

 Wed 2 Nov Conveyancing 3 Exam (s) 

Human Rights Preparation (b) 

Admin of Estates Exam (s) 

Human Rights Preparation (b) 
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 Thu 3 Nov Family (m) Tribunals (m) 

 

 Fri 4 Nov Family (m) Tribunals (m) 

 

7 Mon 7 Nov Bar Mondays Legal Writing & 
Drafting / Solicitors in office 

Bar Mondays Advocacy 

 Tue 8 Nov Family (m) Tribunals (m) 

 

 Wed 9 Nov Family (m) Tribunals (m) 

 

 Thu 10 Nov Family (m) Tribunals (m) 

 

 Fri 11 Nov Human Rights (m) Human Rights (m) 

 

8 Mon 14 Nov Bar Mondays Legal Writing & 
Drafting / Solicitors in office 

Bar Mondays Advocacy /  

Interdisciplinary Training  

 Tue 15 Nov Family (m) Criminal Damage (m) 

 

 Wed 16 Nov Family (m) Criminal Damage (m) 

 

 Thu 17 Nov Family (m) Criminal Damage Class Test (m) 

Licensing (m) 

 Fri 18 Nov Family (m) Licensing (m) 

 

9 Mon 21 Nov Bar Mondays Legal Writing & 
Drafting / Solicitors in office 

Bar Mondays Advocacy /  

Interdisciplinary Training 

 Tue 22 Nov Family (m) Licensing (m) 

 

 Wed 23 Nov Family (m) Licensing (m) 

 

 Thu 24 Nov Family (m) 

Client Care Class Test (s) 

Licensing (m) 

Legal Aid Preparation (m) 
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 Fri 25 Nov Legal Aid (m) Legal Aid (m) 

 

10 Mon 28 Nov Bar Mondays Legal Writing & 
Drafting / Solicitors in office 

Bar Mondays Advocacy /  

Interdisciplinary Training 

 Tue 29 Nov Revision (m) 

 

 Wed 30 Nov Licensing Exam Revision (m) 

 

 Thu 1 Dec Tribunals Exam Revision (m) 

 

 Fri 2 Dec Family Exam Revision (m) 

 

11 Mon 5 Dec Judge Shadowing (b) 

Solicitors in office 

 Tue 6 Dec Judge Shadowing (b) 

Revision (s) 

Judge Shadowing (b) 

Revision (s) 

 Wed 7 Dec Judge Shadowing (b) 

Revision (s) 

Judge Shadowing (b) 

Revision (s) 

 Thu 8 Dec Judge Shadowing (b) 

Revision (s) 

Judge Shadowing (b) 

Revision (s) 

 Fri 9 Dec Judge Shadowing (b) 

Revision (s) 

Judge Shadowing (b) 

Solicitor Exit Exam 

 
 
Key: 
S = Solicitor trainees only 
B = Bar trainees only 
M = All trainees 
 
 
 
 


